



Invoice

Date	Invoice #
4/17/2017	74ALFA.01

Bill To
5755 SW Ranchito St Palm City, FL 34990

Quantity	Item Code	Description	U/M	Price Each	Amount
29	Labor-2	Piece Work - Non-Full Restoration Tow		120.00 100.00	3,480.00T 100.00

Thank you for your business, Invoice not paid within 7 days will be subject to a \$30/day storage fee

Subtotal	\$3,580.00
Sales Tax (6.0%)	\$208.80
Payments/Credits	\$0.00
Invoice Balance	\$3,788.80

Restoring the Past



Invoice

Date	Invoice #
4/23/2017	74Alfa.02

Bill To
5755 SW Ranchito St Palm City, FL 34990

Quantity	Item Code	Description	U/M	Price Each	Amount
66.75	Labor-1	Labor - In Shop Restoration Work		120.00	8,010.00T
		Wire Brush cups fine & coars 2-3/4		11.22	11.22
4	ABS-RICE-...	Clean 'N Strip	ea	12.26	49.04T
1	ABS-CT-13...	Walter 1/32 x 4" Cut off Wheel	ea	3.21	3.21T
6	MRK-DRL-...	1/8" Split Point Drill Bit	ea	3.49	20.94T
4	HDW-A-173...	Flat Washer - 6mm	ea	0.15	0.60T
4	HDW-A-144...	Metric Hex Nut - M6-1.0	ea	0.15	0.60T
				Subtotal	\$8,095.61
				Sales Tax (6.0%)	\$485.06
				Payments/Credits	\$0.00
				Invoice Balance	\$8,580.67

Restoring the Past



Invoice

Bill To
Nick Apostol 5755 SW Ranchito St Palm City, FL 34990

Date	Invoice #
5/3/2017	74Alfa.03

Quantity	Item Code	Description	U/M	Price Each	Amount
42	Labor-1 Reimb Group	Labor - In Shop Restoration Work		120.00	5,040.00T
		255083		1.63	1.63
		Premium Paint Remover		45.96	45.96
		Alfa		2.76	2.76
				0.74	0.74
		Total Reimbursable Expenses			51.09
2	BSH-FNE-C...	Fine Wire Cup Brush - 2-3/4"	ca	7.69	15.38T
1	GAS-MAP	MAP Gas	ea	16.79	16.79T
1	GAS - PROP...	14.1 oz Propane Cylinder	ea	4.89	4.89T
6	HDW-A-FP...	Universal Moulding Fasteners - with Nuts	ca	0.85	5.10T
1	SME-MS-22...	22 Gauge Mild Steel - 1'x4'	ft	10.08	10.08T
1	BSH-FNE-C...	Fine Wire Cup Brush - 2-3/4"	ca	7.69	7.69T
1	BSH-FNE-300	Fine Wire Wheel - 3"	ca	7.69	7.69T
				Subtotal	\$5,158.71
				Sales Tax (6.0%)	\$306.46
Restoring the Past				Payments/Credits	\$0.00
				Invoice Balance	\$5,465.17



Invoice

Date	Invoice #
5/15/2017	74ALFA.04

Bill To
Nick Apostol 5755 SW Ranchito St Palm City, FL 34990

Quantity	Item Code	Description	U/M	Price Each	Amount
27.5	Labor-1	Labor - In Shop Restoration Work		120.00	3,300.00T
6	ABS-BLT-1/...	1/2" x 13" Multipurpose Sanding Belt - 50g	ca	1.90	11.40T
1	ABS-BLT-3/...	3/4" x 20.5" Multipurpose Sanding Belt - 50g	ca	1.75	1.75T
3	ABS-GND-0...	80 Grit 3" Grinding Disc	ca	1.79	5.37T
1	ABS-GND-0...	80 Grit 3" Grinding Disc	ca	1.79	1.79T
1	ABS-RICE-...	Clean 'N Strip	ca	12.26	12.26T
1	WLD-TUNG...	3/32 x 7 Tungsten		15.18	15.18T

Thank you for your business, Invoice not paid within 7 days will be subject to a \$30/day storage fee

Restoring the Past	Subtotal	\$3,347.75
	Sales Tax (6.0%)	\$200.87
	Payments/Credits	\$0.00
	Invoice Balance	\$3,548.62

Kiddy's Classics -

3422 N.E. Candice Ave
Jensen Beach, FL 34957

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
5/22/2017	74Alfa.05

Bill To
Nick Apostol 5755 SW Ranchito St Palm City, FL 34990

Ship To

P.O. Number	Terms	Rep	Ship	Via	F.O.B.	Project
	Due on receipt		5/22/2017			
Quantity	Item Code	Description	U/M	Price Each	Amount	
30	Labor-1	Labor - In Shop Restoration Work		120.00	3,600.00T	
0.5	ADH-08308	3M Heavy Bodied Black Seam Sealer	ca	40.63	20.32T	
1	EPY-GRAY	Gray Epoxy - Mixed	qt	34.29	34.29T	
2	BST-CRGL-FN	Crushed Glass Blast Media - Fine	ca	15.74	31.48T	
1	WLD-TGGS-336	TIG Welding Gas	ea	62.55	62.55T	
		Sales Tax		6.00%	224.92	
Thank you for your business, Invoice not paid within 7 days will be subject to a \$30/day storage fee						Total \$3,973.56

Kiddy's Classics -

3422 N.E. Candice Ave
Jensen Beach, FL 34957

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
5/30/2017	74Alfa.06

Bill To
Nick Apostol 5755 SW Ranchito St Palm City, FL 34990

Ship To

P.O. Number	Terms	Rep	Ship	Via	F.O.B.	Project
	Due on receipt		6/1/2017			

Quantity	Item Code	Description	U/M	Price Each	Amount
27.5	Labor-1	Labor - In Shop Restoration Work		120.00	3,300.00T
	MSC-HRDWR	Brush cup, fastners, nuts and bolts		5.41	5.41T
6	PNT-UNDERC	Undercoating	ca	10.77	64.62T
0.5	ADH-08308	3M Heavy Bodied Black Seam Sealer	ca	40.63	20.32T
4	ADH-MX-NOZ	Automix 3/8" Mixing Nozzle	ca	2.44	9.76T
4	ABS-GND-050-3	50 Grit 3" Grinding Disc	ca	1.85	7.40T
1	ABS-GND-036-3	36 Grit 3" Grinding Disc	ca	1.95	1.95T
3	ABS-GND-080-3	80 Grit 3" Grinding Disc	ca	1.79	5.37T
		Sales Tax		6.00%	204.89

Thank you for your business, Invoice not paid within 7 days will be subject to a \$30/day storage fee

Total \$3,619.72



Invoice

Date	Invoice #
6/12/2017	74ALFA.07

Bill To
Nick Apostol 5755 SW Ranchito St Palm City, FL 34990

Quantity	Item Code	Description	U/M	Price Each	Amount
22.75	Labor-1	Labor - In Shop Restoration Work		100.00	2,275.00T
2	ABS-GND-0...	50 Grit 3" Grinding Disc	ea	1.85	3.70T
6	ABS-GND-0...	36 Grit 3" Grinding Disc	ea	1.95	11.70T
2	BSH-FNE-C...	Fine Wire Cup Brush - 2-3/4"	ca	7.69	15.38T
1	BSH-CRS-G...	Coarse Crud Thug Wire Wheel	ea	33.10	33.10T

Thank you for your business, Invoice not paid within 7 days will be subject to a \$30/day storage fee	Subtotal	\$2,338.88
	Sales Tax (6.0%)	\$140.33
Restoring the Past	Payments/Credits	\$0.00
	Invoice Balance	\$2,479.21



Invoice

Date	Invoice #
6/19/2017	74A1fa.08

Bill To
Nick Apostol 5755 SW Ranchito St Palm City, FL 34990

Quantity	Item Code	Description	U/M	Price Each	Amount
63.15	Labor-1	Labor - In Shop Restoration Work		100.00	6,315.00T
4	PNT-UNDER	Undercoat	ea	10.39	41.56T
2	BSH-FNE-200	Fine Wire Wheel - 2"	ea	6.29	12.58T
3.5	SPR-R-0180	180 Grit Roll of Sandpaper	ft	0.49	1.72T
4	SPR-R-0080	80 Grit Roll of Sandpaper	ft	0.49	1.96T
1	PNT-PPS-L...	PPS Insert (Liners) Small	ea	0.57	0.57T
1	PNT-MX-08...	8 Ounce Mixing Cup	ea	0.34	0.34T
4	PMR-SPBD-...	Superbuild polyester primer	oz	1.03688	4.15T
3	PNT-MX-32...	32 Ounce Mixing Cup	ea	0.53	1.59T
6	BSH-CP20	2" Chip Brush	ea	1.62	9.72T

<p>Thank you for your business, Invoice not paid within 7 days will be subject to a \$30/day storage fee</p> <p>Restoring the Past</p>	Subtotal	\$6,389.19
	Sales Tax (6.0%)	\$383.35
	Payments/Credits	\$0.00
	Invoice Balance	\$6,772.54



Invoice

Bill To

Nick Apostol
5755 SW Ranchito St
Palm City, FL 34990

Date	Invoice #
6/24/2017	74Alfa.09

Quantity	Item Code	Description	U/M	Price Each	Amount
60	Labor-1	Labor - In Shop Restoration Work		100.00	6,000.00T
4	ABS-GND-0...	80 Grit 3" Grinding Disc	ea	1.79	7.16T
6	ABS-GND-0...	50 Grit 3" Grinding Disc	ea	1.85	11.10T
4	ABS-GND-0...	36 Grit 3" Grinding Disc	ea	1.95	7.80T
2	MSC-ELEC	Misc Electrical		7.33	14.66T
3	ABS-CT-13...	Walter 1/32 x 4" Cut off Wheel	ea	3.21	9.63T
0.5	EPY-BLACK	Black Epoxy - Mixed	qt	31.95	15.98T

Thank you for your business, Invoice not paid within 7 days will be subject to a \$30/day storage fee

Subtotal \$6,066.33

Sales Tax (6.0%) \$363.98

Payments/Credits \$0.00

Invoice Balance \$6,430.31

Restoring the Past



Invoice

Date	Invoice #
7/5/2017	74Alfa.10

Bill To
Nick Apostol 5755 SW Ranchito St Palm City, FL 34990

Quantity	Item Code	Description	U/M	Price Each	Amount
50	Labor-1	Labor - In Shop Restoration Work		100.00	5,000.00T
1	PNT-MX-32...	32 Ounce Mixing Cup	ca	0.53	0.53T
2	PNT-PPS-M...	PPS Lid and Liner Spray Cup - Medium Size	ca	2.97	5.94T
38	EPY-BLACK	Black Epoxy - Mixed	oz	0.99844	37.94T

Thank you for your business, Invoice not paid within 7 days will be subject to a \$30/day storage fee	Subtotal	\$5,044.41
	Sales Tax (6.0%)	\$302.66
Restoring the Past	Payments/Credits	\$0.00
	Invoice Balance	\$5,347.07



Invoice

Date	Invoice #
7/10/2017	74Alfa.11

Bill To
Nick Apostol 5755 SW Ranchito St Palm City, FL 34990

Quantity	Item Code	Description	U/M	Price Each	Amount	
38.5	Labor-1	Labor - In Shop Restoration Work		100.00	3,850.00T	
					Subtotal	\$3,850.00
					Sales Tax (6.0%)	\$231.00
					Payments/Credits	\$0.00
Restoring the Past					Invoice Balance	\$4,081.00



Invoice

Date	Invoice #
7/17/2017	74Alfa.12

Bill To
Nick Apostol 5755 SW Ranchito St Palm City, FL 34990

Quantity	Item Code	Description	U/M	Price Each	Amount
45	Labor-1	Labor - In Shop Restoration Work		100.00	4,500.00T
1	MSC-PART	Scan & Print Headlight Brow	ea	1,162.96	1,162.96T
3	WLD-LEAD...	30/70 Lead Solder - 1lb	ea	16.87	50.61T
1	ABS-RICE-...	Clean 'N Strip	ea	12.26	12.26T
6	ABS-GND-0...	80 Grit 3" Grinding Disc	ea	1.79	10.74T
4	ABS-GND-0...	50 Grit 3" Grinding Disc	ea	1.85	7.40T

Thank you for your business, Invoice not paid within 7 days will be subject to a \$30/day storage fee	Subtotal	\$5,743.97
	Sales Tax (6.0%)	\$344.64
Restoring the Past	Payments/Credits	\$0.00
	Invoice Balance	\$6,088.61



Invoice

Date	Invoice #
7/31/2017	74ALFA.13

Bill To
Nick Apostol 5755 SW Ranchito St Palm City, FL 34990

Quantity	Item Code	Description	U/M	Price Each	Amount
41.75	Labor-1	Labor - In Shop Restoration Work		100.00	4,175.00T
42.5	Labor-1	Labor - In Shop Restoration Work		100.00	4,250.00T
1	BST-CRGL-...	Crushed Glass Blast Media - Fine	ea	16.70	16.70T
6	ABS-GND-0...	80 Grit 3" Grinding Disc	ea	1.79	10.74T
4	ABS-GND-0...	50 Grit 3" Grinding Disc	ea	1.85	7.40T
1	ABS-CT-13...	Walter 1/32 x 4" Cut off Wheel	ea	3.21	3.21T

Thank you for your business, Invoice not paid within 7 days will be subject to a \$30/day storage fee	Subtotal	\$8,463.05
	Sales Tax (6.0%)	\$507.78
Restoring the Past	Payments/Credits	\$0.00
	Invoice Balance	\$8,970.83



Invoice

Date	Invoice #
11/27/2017	74ALFA.1

Bill To
Nick Apostol 5755 SW Ranchito St Palm City, FL 34990

Quantity	Item Code	Description	U/M	Price Each	Amount
21.5	Labor-2	Piece Work - Non-Full Restoration		85.00	1,827.50T
20	PNT-WELD	Bloxide Weldable Primer	oz	0.84313	16.86T
1	ABS-GND-0...	50 Grit 3" Grinding Disc	ca	1.85	1.85T
2	ABS-GND-0...	80 Grit 3" Grinding Disc	ca	1.79	3.58T
3	SPR-6-0080	80 Grit Sandpaper - 6" DA	ca	0.81	2.43T
73	MSC-CHG	Storage Fees (08/08-11/16)	ca	30.00	2,190.00T

Thank you for your business, Invoice not paid within 7 days will be subject to a \$30/day storage fee	Subtotal	\$4,042.22
	Sales Tax (6.0%)	\$242.53
Restoring the Past	Payments/Credits	\$0.00
	Invoice Balance	\$4,284.75



Invoice

Date	Invoice #
12/29/2017	74ALFA.15

Bill To
Nick Apostol 5755 SW Ranchito St Palm City, FL 34990

Quantity	Item Code	Description	U/M	Price Each	Amount
29.75	Labor-1	Labor - In Shop Restoration Work		85.00	2,528.75T
42	EPY-BLACK	Black Epoxy - Mixed	oz	1.00	42.00T
2	PNT-MX-32...	32 Ounce Mixing Cup	ea	0.53	1.06T
1	PNT-PPS-M...	PPS Lid and Liner Spray Cup - Medium Size	ea	2.97	2.97T

Thank you for your business. Invoice not paid within 7 days will be subject to a \$30/day storage fee	Subtotal	\$2,574.78
	Sales Tax (6.0%)	\$154.49
Restoring the Past	Payments/Credits	-\$2,729.27
	Invoice Balance	\$0.00



Invoice

Date	Invoice #
1/18/2018	74ALFA.16

Bill To
Nick Apostol 5755 SW Ranchito St Palm City, FL 34990

Quantity	Item Code	Description	U/M	Price Each	Amount
64	Labor-1	Labor - In Shop Restoration Work		85.00	5,440.00T
1	ABS-RICE-...	Clean 'N Strip	ea	12.26	12.26T
2	ABS-BLT-1/...	1/2" x 13" Multipurpose Sanding Belt - 80g	ea	1.90	3.80T
2	ABS-GND-0...	50 Grit 3" Grinding Disc	ea	1.85	3.70T
3	ABS-GND-0...	80 Grit 3" Grinding Disc	ea	1.79	5.37T
1	ABS-CT-13...	Walter 1/32 x 4" Cut off Wheel	ea	3.21	3.21T

Thank you for your business. Invoice not paid within 7 days will be subject to a \$30/day storage fee	Subtotal	\$5,468.34
	Sales Tax (6.0%)	\$328.10
Restoring the Past	Payments/Credits	-\$5,796.44
	Invoice Balance	\$0.00



Invoice

Date	Invoice #
5/5/2018	77ALFA.17

Bill To
 Nick Apostol
 5755 SW Ranchito St
 Palm City, FL 34990

Quantity	Item Code	Description	U/M	Price Each	Amount
85.75	Labor-1	Labor - In Shop Restoration Work - Labor Log # 17 (01/19/18 thru 05/04/18)		85.00	7,288.75T
6	BST-CRGL-...	Crushed Glass Blast Media - Coarse	ea	16.85	101.10T
44	SPR-6-0080	80 Grit Sandpaper - 6" DA	ea	0.81	35.64T
3	EPY-BLACK	Black Epoxy - Mixed	qt	31.95	95.85T
9	ABS-GND-0...	80 Grit 3" Grinding Disc	ea	1.79	16.11T
1	ABS-RICE-...	Clean 'N Strip	ea	12.26	12.26T
8	SPR-3-0080	3" Gold Film Discs - 3M Hookit - 80 Grit	ca	0.52	4.16T
2	SPR-R-0080	80 Grit Roll of Sandpaper	yd	2.02	4.04T

Nicholas M. Apostol
 5755 SW Ranchito Street
 Palm City, Florida 34990

EZ-ShopSM Check
 Fraud Protection
 2120
 63-8413/2670

DATE 5-9-18

PAY KIDDY'S CLASSICS
 TO THE ORDER OF
EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE 84/100 DOLLARS \$ 821.84
 Chase Bank USA

FOR INVOICE 77ALFA 17
 MP
 2120

⑆267084131⑆ 924563573⑈

Thank you for your business, Invoice not paid within 7 days will be subject to a \$30/day storage fee

Subtotal	\$7,557.91
Sales Tax (6.0%)	\$453.47
Payments/Credits	-\$7,189.54
Invoice Balance	\$821.84

Restoring the Past



Invoice

Date	Invoice #
6/23/2018	77ALFA.18

Bill To
Nick Apostol 5755 SW Ranchito St Palm City, FL 34990

Quantity	Item Code	Description	U/M	Price Each	Amount
63	Labor-1	Labor - In Shop Restoration Work - Labor Log # 18		85.00	5,355.00T
1	ABS-GND-0...	50 Grit 3" Grinding Disc	ea	1.85	1.85T
2	ABS-GND-0...	80 Grit 3" Grinding Disc	ea	1.79	3.58T
3	PNT-WELD	Bloxide Weldable Primer	oz	0.96219	2.89T
3	EPY-BLACK	Black Epoxy - Mixed	qt	31.95	95.85T
1	BST-CRGL-...	Crushed Glass Blast Media - Coarse	ca	16.85	16.85T
0.25	WLD-FXSD	Flux and Solder Paste - 1lb	ca	26.39	6.60T
6	WLD-LEAD...	30/70 Lead Solder - 1lb	ca	17.59	105.54T
3	PNT-PPS-M...	PPS Lid and Liner Spray Cup - Medium Size	ea	2.97	8.91T
2	SPR-R-0080	80 Grit Roll of Sandpaper	yd	2.02	4.04T
10	SPR-6-0080	80 Grit Sandpaper - 6" DA	ca	0.81	8.10T
6	SPR-6-0220	220 Grit Sandpaper - 6" DA	ca	0.46	2.76T
4	SCF-SPG-M...	Softback Sanding Sponges - Medium Grade	ea	2.79	11.16T
3	SCF-RED	Bear-Tex Red Scuff Pads	ea	1.25	3.75T
1	TPE-MSK-150	1.5" Masking Tape	ca	6.58	6.58T

Paid in Full
TO 6-25-18

Thank you for your business, Invoice not paid within 7 days will be subject to a \$30/day storage fee	Subtotal	\$5,633.46
	Sales Tax (6.0%)	\$338.01
Restoring the Past	Payments/Credits	-\$5,971.47
	Invoice Balance	\$0.00